

City of Long Beach

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	07-0693	Version:	1	Name:	PD - ABC Lic Arco AM PM	
Type:	ABC License			Status:	Granted	
File created:	6/13/2007			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	6/19/2007			Final action:	6/19/2007	
Title:	Recommendation to receive and file the application of Chang Roy Sung Hwan, dba Arco AM PM, for a person-to-person transfer of an Alcoholic Beverage Control License, at 1001 Redondo Avenue, with existing conditions. (District 4)					
Sponsors:	Police					
Indexes:	Licenses					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 061907-C-2	26sr&att.pdf				
Date	Ver. Action By			Act	ion	Result
6/19/2007	1 City Cou	ıncil		ар	prove recommendation	Pass
a person-to-per existing conditions of the condi	erson transfertions. (Districtions. (Districtions) cil policy to resifer application and the original of Alcohole	of an Alcot 4) eview applin is placeginal licens	ication d on se co	ons for Alcoho the Consent on ontinue to be control will fina	Chang Roy Sung Hwan, db. control License, at 1001 Recontrol License, at 1001 Recontrol license Calendar for your information and conforceable. Additional information in the control transfer on June 28 at the June 19, 2007 City Control Con	dondo Avenue, with ses. This Person-to on only; conditions ormation and a map
None.						
Approve recor	mmendation.					
ANTHONY W CHIEF OF PC				;	APPROVED: GERALD R. MILLER	_
				(CITY MANAGER	